
Date Title Link Content
4/17/2015 P506 almost cancelled on 4/16/2015 http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/506-almost-was-cancelled-on-41615 delay, dead equip
4/25/2015 New Schedules Posted to my Archive http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/new-schedules-posted-to-my-archive new sch
5/13/2015 Groundbreaking For New Allston-Brighton Station http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/groundbreaking-for-new-allston-brighton-station Boston Landing
5/17/2015 Equipment "Turns" on Framingham Worcester http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/equipment-turns-on-framingham-worcester Turn Table
5/27/2015 What's With The "Heat Restrictions?" http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/whats-with-the-heat-restrictions Heat Restrictions #1
5/27/2015 Why Do I Put A "P" In Front Of The Train Number? http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/why-do-i-put-a-p-in-front-of-the-train-number Train Numbering (P)
5/29/2015 What was the 'Extra' Train on Friday Morning http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/what-was-the-extra-train-on-friday-morning delay, dead equip

6/6/2015 Summer Schedule Only Affects Non-Rush Hour Trains http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/summer-schedule-only-affects-non-rush-hour-trains new sch
6/9/2015 More Info About West Station Available http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/more-info-about-west-station-available West Station

6/12/2015 Framingham-Worcester: Which Track Is Which?  http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/framingham-worcester-which-track-is-which Track Numbering
6/15/2015 Medical Emergencies: My Story http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/medical-emergencies-my-story Medical Emergencies
6/18/2015 Heat Restrictions: Take 2 http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/heat-restrictions-take-2 Heat Restrictions #2
6/18/2015 Mystery Grafton Delay on Monday 6/8/2015 http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/mystery-grafton-delay-on-monday-6815 delay, police activity
7/20/2015 Table of Turn Times http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/table-of-turn-times Turn Table
7/21/2015 Heat Restrictions: Take 3 http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/heat-restrictions-take-3 Heat Restrictions #3
7/23/2015 Photos Of Rail Destressing Project http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/photos-of-rail-destressing-project construction
8/14/2015 Cartoon to Explain Heat Restrictions http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/cartoon-to-explain-heat-restrictions Heat Restrictions
8/18/2015 Table of Tracks vs. Heat Restrictions http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/table-of-tracks-vs-heat-restrictions Track usage
8/18/2015 Another Live Shot from Fox 25 http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/another-live-shot-from-fox-25 News
8/18/2015 Yours Truly on Fox 25 News http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/yours-truly-on-fox-25-news News
8/21/2015 The Epic Morning Of Natick Flooding http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/the-epic-morning-of-natick-flooding Natick Center drainage

9/3/2015 Rail Destressing / Heat Restrictions UPDATE http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/rail-destressing-heat-restrictions-update Heat Restrictions #4
9/10/2015 Interesting Nuggets From "Ask The Managers" http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/interesting-nuggets-from-ask-the-managers Ask The Managers
9/15/2015 Rail Replacement Project http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/rail-replacement-project construction

10/15/2015 NEW DRAFT SCHEDULE AVAILABLE http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/new-draft-schedule-available new sch
10/15/2015 The Bizarre Bullet Train (And Other Hot Takes On The New Schedule)﻿ http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/the-bizarre-bullet-train-and-other-hot-takes-on-the-new-scheduleNew sch, bullet train
10/19/2015 Glossary http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/glossary Glossary
10/27/2015 Fare Validation at South Station http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/fare-validation-at-south-station FareIsFair

11/7/2015 I Got Ripped Off By The MBTA http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/i-got-ripped-off-by-the-mbta parking rip-off
11/8/2015 Update: New Schedules not effective until Spring http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/update-new-schedules-not-effective-until-spring new sch

11/14/2015 New: Map of the Framingham Worcester Line http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/new-map-of-the-framingham-worcester-line map
11/24/2015 North Side Schedule Changes Rescinded http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/north-side-schedule-changes-rescinded new sch, north side

12/6/2015 Why Was There Bustitution This Weekend? http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/why-was-there-bustitution-this-weekend Boston Landing
12/10/2015 Thoughts on the New Schedule http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/thoughts-on-the-new-schedule new sch
12/18/2015 Why did P508 get delayed this AM? http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/why-did-p508-get-delayed-this-am delays, dead equip

1/6/2016 What Happened Wednesday Morning? http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/what-happened-wednesday-morning delays, dead equip
1/13/2016 Is This The Final Draft New Schedule? http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/is-this-the-final-draft-new-schedule new sch

2/4/2016 Would you pay more for Bullet Train? http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/would-you-pay-more-for-bullet-train Bullet train
2/4/2016 Worcester Public Hearing: Fare Increase & Schedule Changes http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/worcester-public-hearing-fare-increase-schedule-changes public hearings, new sch
2/8/2016 Natick Public Hearing: Commuter Rail Schedule Changes http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/natick-public-hearing-commuter-rail-schedule-changes public hearings, new sch

2/18/2016 Quick Update on Black Thursday http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/quick-update-on-black-Thursday delays, tower 1
2/19/2016 What Is Tower 1 And Why Do We Hate It? http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/what-is-tower-1-and-why-do-we-hate-it Tower 1
2/24/2016 MBTA R﻿escues Amtrak http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/mbta-rescues-amtrak Amtrak
2/25/2016 Quick Recap of Thursday 2/25 Delays http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/quick-recap-of-thursday-225-delays delays
3/23/2016 Spring 2016 Construction Update http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/spring-2016-construction-update construction

4/6/2016 New Schedules Will Be Implemented On May 23 http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/new-schedule-will-be-implemented-on-may-23 new sch
5/10/2016 Final May 23 Schedule Published http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/final-may-23-schedule-published new sch
5/13/2016 Why do Framingham-Worcester Trains Switch Tracks? http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/why-do-framingham-worcester-trains-switch-tracks ped crossings
5/25/2016 "Heart To Hub" First Ride Report http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/heart-to-hub-first-ride-report Heart To Hub
5/26/2016 Construction and New Schedule Update http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/construction-and-new-schedule-update new sch, construction

6/1/2016 First ever Meet-Up! http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/first-ever-meet-up meet-up
6/14/2016 Station Reviews http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/station-reviews station reviews
6/23/2016 Next Meet-Up: Thursday 6/23 http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/next-meet-up-thursday-623 meet-up
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Date Title Link Content
7/9/2016 New Address & Twitter Handle http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/new-address-twitter-handle twitter

7/10/2016 Tie Replacement Update http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/tie-replacement-update tie replacement
7/11/2016 Drainage Improvements In Natick Center http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/drainage-improvements-in-natick-center Natick Center drainage
7/12/2016 Summer 2016 Construction Update http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/summer-2016-construction-update construction
7/12/2016 Breaking News! Suggested, Heard, Implemented! http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/breaking-news-suggested-heard-implemented construction
7/19/2016 Disabled Freight Train Leads To Creative Train Names http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/disabled-freight-train-leads-to-creative-train-names delays
7/31/2016 Let's Gather Ridership Data http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/lets-gather-ridership-data ridership

8/3/2016 What's This "New Schedule" All About? http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/whats-this-new-schedule-all-about Summer 2016 extra time added
8/20/2016 Ridership Survey Results http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/ridership-survey-results ridership
8/21/2016 Proposal For Better AM Schedule For Framingham-Worcester Line http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/proposal-to-reduce-overcrowding-on-p508 petition
9/11/2016 Why Do Eastbound Trains Go Slow In Framingham? http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/why-do-eastbound-trains-go-slow-in-framingham CP 21 stop signal
9/28/2016 559 Signatures! http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/559-signatures petition
9/30/2016 Now on Facebook http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/now-on-facebook Facebook
10/1/2016 First Meeting Of The "Worcester Line Working Group" http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/first-meeting-of-the-worcester-line-working-group Worc Working Group

10/24/2016 Monday 10/24 was a Rough Morning http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/monday-1024-was-a-rough-morning delays
11/7/2016 What Happened Friday 11/4/16 http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/what-happened-friday-11416 buffer strike

11/11/2016 What Happened on Tuesday Morning 11/8 http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/what-happened-on-tuesday-morning-118 delay, dead equip
11/27/2016 Two Thoughts On The New Schedule http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/two-thoughts-on-the-new-schedule fake sch for intermediate stations
11/28/2016 Fall 2016 Tie Replacement Project http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/fall-2016-tie-replacement-project tie replacement

12/1/2016 Draft New Schedule for AM Rush Hour http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/draft-new-schedule-for-am-rush-hour new sch
12/7/2016 Delays And The Worcester Line Rapid Action Group http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/delays-and-the-worcester-line-rapid-action-group CP 4 15 mph

12/16/2016 Complete Draft 5/22/2017 Schedule Available http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/complete-draft-5222017-schedule-available new sch
1/19/2017 Save the Date! Public Hearings Coming Up http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/save-the-date-public-hearings-coming-up public hearings, new sch

2/6/2017 Service Change for Patriots Victory Parade http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/service-change-for-patriots-victory-parade Patriots, special schedule
2/19/2017 Proposed Auburndale Station Redesign Would Destroy Train Schedule http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/proposed-auburndale-station-redesign-would-destroy-train-schedAuburndale

3/2/2017 Why A "Better" Schedule For Heart To Hub Not Possible http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/why-a-better-schedule-for-heart-to-hub-not-possible schedule, H2H
3/19/2017 Killing Weekend Service Is Result Of A Sudden Policy Change http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/killing-weekend-service-is-result-of-a-sudden-policy-change budget, weekend service
3/30/2017 Spring 2017 Construction Update http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/spring-2017-construction-update construction
4/13/2017 Special Marathon Monday Services Announced http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/special-marathon-monday-services-announced Marathon, special schedule
5/12/2017 One Dead Train Cascaded Delays Throughout AM http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/one-dead-ttrain-cascaded-delays-throughout-am delay, dead equip
5/21/2017 Boston Landing - Grand Opening & More! http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/boston-landing-grand-opening-more Boston Landing

6/9/2017 Framingham-Worcester Line On A Podcast! http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/framingham-worcester-line-on-a-podcast podcast, codcast, Auburndale
6/10/2017 Framingham Station: Soft Opening For New Parking Lot http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/framingham-station-soft-opening-for-new-parking-lot Framingham parking
6/25/2017 Finally - Analysis Of New 5/22/2017 Schedule http://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/finally-analysis-of-new-5222017-schedule new schedule

10/13/2017 Some Personal News (If You Can't Beat Them, Join Them) https://framwormbta.weebly.com/blog/some-personal-news-if-you-cant-beat-them-join-them new job
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